

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00214

Project: DH00214_44918.3.2

TIP No. R-5788A

Curb ramp installations at various locations in Chatham, Montgomery and Randolph Counties.

Bid Opening Date: 11/08/2016 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Atlantic Contracting Company, Inc.		P & S Grading, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	30	LF	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
3	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4	SY	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$135.00	\$540.00
4	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	38	EA	\$2,300.00	\$87,400.00	\$2,550.00	\$96,900.00
5	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	7	SY	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$135.00	\$945.00
6	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	162	SY	\$85.00	\$13,770.00	\$85.00	\$13,770.00
7	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
8	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00
10	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.75	\$375.00
11	WATTLE	25	LF	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
12	SEED & MULCHING	0.25	AC	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00
					\$127,770.00		\$132,230.00

Bidder No. 1: Atlantic Contracting Company, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: P & S Grading, LLC